Zimni pohar CR jedenactiletych - 10.12.2016 Trebié¢

trenér:
ANDREJCO Michal

CERNY Jan
LOEBE Veronika

MADROVA Véra

NEKOKSA Michal

NEKOKSOVA Julie

PINOSOVA Kristyna

RIHOSKOVA Ella

VLK Karel

4x 50m polohovy zavod zacky
NEKOKSOVA Julie
RIHOSKOVA Ella

PINOSOVA Kristyna
MADROVA Véra

4x 50m polohovy zavod zaci
CERNY Jan

ANDREJCO Michal

VLK Karel

NEKOKSA Michal

4x 50m volny zpusob zacky
PINOSOVA Kristyna

LOEBE Veronika
NEKOKSOVA Julie
MADROVA Véra

Kousal

2005

2005
2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

41,3
44,1
40,7
32,0

44,1
48,3
:38,9
:35,1

:30,7
:35,1
:34,3
:34,2

200 P
800 VZ
50 VZ
50 vz
200 vz
800 VZ
100 VZ
50 M
400 VZ
50 vz
100 PZ
200 vz
100 VZ
100 P
100 P
50 M
50 vz
100 VZ
100 P
50 M
200 P
50 vz
100 PZ
100 VZ
100 P
50 M
50 vz
50 M
50 vz
100 M
100 VZ
50 M
200 vz

3:40,8
13:36,0
:34,0
:35,2
2:47,8
12:11,4
1:20,8
46,3
6:04,2
:31,6
1:25,2
2:47.3
1:15,0
1:38,4
1:45,6
45,0
:34,1
1:211
1:40,5
44,1
3:12,0
:33,8
1:27,0
1:18,9
1:31,1
42,4
:38,7
43,9
:33,3
1:36,1
1:15,2
:38,3
2:51,6

2:38,1

2:58,0

2:14.3
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14.
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27.
14.
32.
24.
23.

13.
15.
26.

18.
35.
22.
18
18.
15.
11.
18.



4x 50m volny zpuisob zaci
CERNY Jan

ANDREJCO Michal
NEKOKSA Michal

VLK Karel

:35,1
:38,3
:37,5
:34,2

2:25,1



